
Fom1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
N:unl! of Issuing \orporation 

For ·Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0. __ 9_0_-_4_0_2_-_G ______ ~-------

' 88th SHEET NO. __ 1 __ ____;. __ _ 

1 CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ___ ___, __ _ 

_8_7_t_h ____ SHEET N0._-_ 1 ___ _ 

.CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

· RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory ser:ved by Company . 
. ' 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER I 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI N 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE· 

SEP 1 1993 

$7.6387 

7.5219 

$7.64 . 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 1 • 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

.DATE OF ISSUE _9;...-_3_-_9_3 ____ ""'------· DATE EFFECTIVE ----'-9--_1 -_9_3-'-. _ _;,_,...__ _____ _ 

ISSUED BY Jed Weinberg ~:"""-"----.-.TITLE..- .. . ·Manager· 
Name· of Officef · ~'3 

lssu!!d by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in C, \\' . 
9 0"'" 4 0 2-G Dated _9_-_1_-_9_3" __________ _ 



F om1 For filing Rate Schedules . For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

90-402-F 
P.S.C. NO. __ ~~----------~------

87th SHEET NO. _1;_, ----'---

HARTIN GAS, INC . CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ___ 1_,.....-...___ 
Naml! of Issuing c;orporation · 

..:::8..:::.6..:::t=h _____ SHEET NO . ...;.· . _-~_1 ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

·· .. RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDUL.E: .· Applicable in all territol)' served by Company . 
. t·· . 

;1,. · . ' 1 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:: . For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST . ·. I . MCF 

OVER I MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

$7.7257 

7 . ·6089 

$7.73 

. PUBUC SERVICE COM. SSION. . 
OF KENlUCKY 
~FFEC"TIVE 

JUN 1 8 199 

PURSUANT TO S07 ~A 1 S:Ol1 ·· .. 
. . SECilON 9 \1 · 

DATE OF ISSUE -6-21-93 . . DATE EFFECTIVE 6- 18 - 9 ~ 
--------------~~------- ~~--~--~----~~----~ 

.SSUED BY Jed __ Wei~bei::g . . -~~---· TITLE. --' · . H ·Manag-er· .· ... tt~ 
.. Name' of Office:t · -, 

Issu~d by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm ission of Kentucky in \\' 
Case No. 90-402-F • . ·· Dated 6-18-93 . Ci . 

------------------~------~~ 



form for Filing Rate Schedtilcs 
-· . . : .. " · 

F 0 r --~ N '1' I R E ARE A S E R V E D 
Community, Town or Ci.ty . . . . 

P. S.C. 

86th 

NO. 90 402-E 

l SHEET NO. 

(·\ i\ R T I N G A S I N C . CAN CELLING P. S.C. NO. __ __:_ __ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

85t=h=------ SHEETN0._
1 
___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UN!T 

------------~----------- -- -------------1-___:....::..:..:....:..;_----

RATE SCHEDULE: Aoplicable'in:_all.'territory served by Com ;)any. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: · Eor all residential and commercial purp·oses. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OYER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL. 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

$7.4012 

7.2844 

$7.40 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 
OF KENTU KY 

EFFECT! 

APR 

PURSUANT TO 807 AR 5:011 . 
SECTION 9 1) 

4-1-93 
DATE OF l SSU E _4..::...-_1;_:3;_-_9_3 ________ .;._· DATE EFFECT! Y E -----------~ 

1 SSU ED 8 Y -----:-:------=----------__ TITLE · HA N_-..A ....... G;_E:.....:R.:.__ __________ _ 
Name of Officer, r-f;tfl 

lssue·d by authority of an Order of.-~he Public Scrvi c<: Co mmission of Kentucky in A '~ 
. 4-8-93 ~ 

Case No . 90-402-E Dated----·---



Fom1 For Filing Rate Schedtiles 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

. . . , ' • · .. 
RECEIVt:J ~·· 

DEC 18 19S2 
For ___ ~E~N~T~I~R~E~A~R~E~A~S~E~R~V~E~D~~~r----

. ,;>tJ~\1_5!ifWIC-
Commumty, Town or-COMMISSION 

. P. S.C. NO . . 9~'=:402-D> 

85th SHEETNO. _1 ___ _ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ___ 1___;;;__ __ 

__ 8_4_t_h ____ SHEET NO. __ 1---'----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: :.·Applicable iir alt·terntozy served by Company. 
• • ·' • .• • ,· .• •• • "t •· • • 

~ . . : . 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Eor ~Jl.residential. and commercial pm1roses. 
' · : -··-~ . . . 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

. ~ . 
. · .. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC 5 1992 

PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

Issued by authority an Order of·the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 90-402·-D . Dated 1 2-4-92 

$7.6173 

$7.5005 

$7.62 

$3.12 

per 
MCF 



' ' 

Fom1 For Filing Rate Schedules 
. · . ~ 

For __ ~E~N~T~I~R~E~A~R~E~A~S~E~R~V~E~D ________ __ 
Community, Town or City 

84th . SHEET NO. __ 1 ______ _ 

MARTIN GAS, INC. CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ____ 1_=----
Name of Issuing Corporation 

....:8:...:3:...:r~d::::.__ _______ SHEET NO. __ 1 __ '--------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: : ·Applicable in allterritory served by Company. 
. . . .. . .. . '·· . .... . . 

AVAilABILITY OF SERVICE: for_?..U.residential. and commercial purposes . 
. . ... --.. . 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

. ~ ' 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

, .· ·.:·,• I 

$7-. 2 6-01 

$7.1433 

$7.26 

$3.12 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS ION 
. OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

SEP 4 1992 

PUfiSUANT TO 807 KAA 5: 11 . 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: 

per 
MCF 

DATE EFFECTIVE _s __ e_,p_t_._4_'--------------~ ~ATEOFISSUE Sept~ 1.57, •. 1992 • 

WfssuED BY 4L ~4:-,. · -- TITLE · __ -=.M:.::A:.::N~A~G:::.E_:_:_R ___________ _ 
/ Name of9Hlcer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order ofthe Public Service Comm ission of Kentucky in \'q _ 
Case No. 9 0- 4-0 2-C Dated _,S~e:::..~p~t=--·!-· · -:8::...,r....·-=1=--=9:...:9:..::2=--------------- . C; 


